KUTLESA

HELIO LUiS

Born in 1980, Portugal
Lives and works in Lisbon, Portugal

Education

2013

PhD, Nuclear Physics in Astrophysics, NOVA Lisbon, Portugal

Selected Solo Exhibitions

2026
2023
2022

Upcoming, Kutlesa, New York
Fantasma, Kutlesa, Switzerland
Beyond Taprobana, Kutlesa, Switzerland

Selected Group Exhibitions

2026
2025
2024

2023
2021
2019
2018
2016
2014

Upcoming, Kutlesa, New York

Painterly (In)Definition, Ambar Quijano, Mexico City, Mexico

ART021 Shanghai, Kutlesa, Shanghai

Prophetic Dreams, Kutlesa, Switzerland

Fresh Nature, Kutlesa, Switzerland

Multiple Realities, AUC Art (Virtual), London, United Kingdom
Palimpsestos, ZET Gallery, Braga, Portugal

XX Bienal Internacional de Arte de Cerveira, V.N. de Cerveira, Portugal
Utopia, hoje, Museu Abilio de Mattos e Silva, Obidos, Portugal
Valbom Gallery, Lisbon, Portugal

Selected Collections

Chateau de Fiac, France

Private Collections, Portugal
Private Collection, Spain

Private Collection, United Kingdom
Private Collection, Berlin

Private Collection, New York
Private Collection, Seoul

Private Collection, Luxembourg

KUTLESAGALLERY.COM



Private Collections, Switzerland
Private Collection, Mexico

KUTLESAGALLERY.COM



	HÉLIO LUÍS  
	Selected Solo Exhibitions  
	Selected Group Exhibitions  

