# **KUTLESA**

## **HÉLIO LUÍS**

Born in 1980, Portugal Lives and works in Lisbon, Portugal

#### **Education**

2013 PhD, Nuclear Physics in Astrophysics, NOVA Lisbon, Portugal

### **Selected Solo Exhibitions**

2026	Upcoming, Kutlesa, New York
2023	Fantasma, Kutlesa, Switzerland
2022	Beyond Taprobana, Kutlesa, Switzerland

## **Selected Group Exhibitions**

2026	Upcoming, Kutlesa, New York
2025	Painterly (In)Definition, Ambar Quijano, Mexico City, Mexico
2024	ARTO21 Shanghai, Kutlesa, Shanghai
	Prophetic Dreams, Kutlesa, Switzerland
2023	Fresh Nature, Kutlesa, Switzerland
2021	Multiple Realities, AUC Art (Virtual), London, United Kingdom
2019	Palimpsestos, ZET Gallery, Braga, Portugal
2018	XX Bienal Internacional de Arte de Cerveira, V.N. de Cerveira, Portugal
2016	Utopia, hoje, Museu Abílio de Mattos e Silva, Óbidos, Portugal
2014	Valbom Gallery, Lisbon, Portugal

## **Selected Collections**

Château de Fiac, France
Private Collections, Portugal
Private Collection, Spain
Private Collection, United Kingdom
Private Collection, Berlin
Private Collection, New York
Private Collection, Seoul
Private Collection, Luxembourg

Private Collections, Switzerland Private Collection, Mexico